ROWHEELS®                     Order Form
The Right Way to Roll.™
Effective May. 3, 2017REV SERIES- LX & HX
Weight:                                   Height: Wheelchair Make:                               Model:
Med. Diagnosis: Camber Angle:            Other:
PROVIDER INFORMATION  RTS INFORMATION
Provider: Name:
Provider POC: Email:

KEY#1   KEY#2  KEY#3   KEY#4  KEY#5  KEY#6  KEY#7   KEY#8
Enter,in order, the seven option keys selected on the previous page here:
Sample Final Order Key code - RWLX-0-8-N-1-R-4
Description - REV 1, Red/Black, 8” Torque Arm, Natural-Fit, Length 1, Right Run Tire, 24”
REV1 WHEELCHAIR ADAPTER INFO
In order for REV wheels to function properly, our universal frame clamp latches must be installed on the
wheelchair’s frame.  If the chair to be used has a tubular frame with a diameter between 0.75” (19.05mm)
and 1.375” (34.93mm) or is a Quickie Q7, select “Compatible Frame”, otherwise select “Not Compatible”
and provide us with the wheelchair make, model and frame dimensions in the “Notes” section below. A de-
cision regarding whether a custom adapter can be designed will be made.  An RFQ can then be submitted
for the cost of the custom adapter.
NOTES:
Compatible Frame
Not Compatible
SPOKE GUARD              KEY CODE             KEY INPUT
Carbon Fiber*..........................S (STD)
Clear.............................................C (STD)
Custom.......................................Z ($150)
CARBON FIBER                     CLEAR
*Guard is covered in a vinyl carbon fiber wrap, Not actual
carbon fiber
KEY 8: SPOKE GUARD
FINAL ORDER KEY CODE